

PIX Transmissions Limited

J-7, M.I.D.C, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440 016 Maharashtra. India Tel.: +91-(0)-7104-669000 Fax: +91-(0)-7104-669007/8 E-mail: info@pixtrans.com

Website: www.pixtrans.com

Date: 04/03/2023

To The Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai - 400001.

Tο The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No C/1 G Block ,Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai 400051

Scrip code : 500333 NSE SYMBOL: PIXTRANS, SERIES: EQ

Sub: News Paper Advertisement Regarding Transfer Of Equity Shares of the company to Investor **Education And Protection Fund.**

Dear Sir

Pursuant to Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended ("the Rules") and Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regulrements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the following documents:

Copies of the Newspaper advertisement published giving Notice of Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority as follows:

- a) Indian Express (English), issue dated March 4, 2023.
- b) Loksatta (Marathi), issue dated March 4, 2023.

The above information is also available on the Company's website i.e. www.pixtrans.com. This is for your information and records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, For PIX TRANSMISSIONS LTD

SHYBU VARGHESE **Company Secretary**



OTHER **CLASSIFIEDS CHANGE OF NAME**

My old name was TULSI DWARKAPRASAD SARDA has been changed to My New Name TULSIDEVI DWARKAPRASAD SARDA. Address:-Shivaji Ward, Sukrawari, Railway Station Road, Bhandara, Maharashtra-441904

0070830416-1

FLAT FOR SALE

1400Saft, 3BHK Premium. Vastu Compliant Flats, Lift, Modular Kitchen at Gopal Nagar Nagpur. Ready by Apr'23, Heda Buildcon 9226018300/01

0080074998-4

SMALL ADVT. **BIG RESPONSE**

-Contact-0712-2236897 0712-2236873

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever

VISTAAR FINANCE

Indian agner - Nagpur 4-3-2023 Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd

Regd Office:- Plot No.59&60-23, 22nd Cross, 29th Main, BTM Layout Stage 2, Bengaluru–560076. www.vistaarfinance.com

DEMAND NOTICE

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIALASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

NOTICE is hereby given by Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd (VFSPL), that the following borrowers who have availed loan against property from Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd and failed to pay Equated Monthly Installments (EMIs) of their loan to and that their loan account has been classified as Non-performing Asset as per the guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India. The Borrowers have provided security of the immovable property towards the loan, the details of which are described herein below. The details of the loan and the amounts outstanding and payable by the borrowers to Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd as on date are also indicated here below. The borrowers as well as the public in general are hereby informed that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd, the secured creditor has initiated action against the following borrowers under the provisions of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the SARFAESIAct). If the following borrowers fails to repay the outstanding dues indicated against their names within 60 (Sixty) days of this notice along with further interest and other charges if any, the undersigned will exercise any one or more of the powers conferred on the Secured Creditor under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, including power to take possession of the property and sell the same The public in general is advised not to deal with property described here below.

Name of Borrower & Co Borrower

1)Mr. AAMIR AHMAD MUSHTAQUE AHMAD

Total Outstanding standing as or 0102SBML 00465 2)Mrs. AAMNA KAUSAR

21,66,514.67 16.02.2023

Total Loan Out

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET:

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Land bearing Municipal Corporation House No 51, Containing by admeasuring 59, 45 Sq Mts (640 Sq Ft) out of 284 Sq Mts as per property card of Mouza-Wadpakhad, Sheet No. 204/13, City Survey No. 134, Situated Ward No. 60 within the Nai Basti Mangalwari Ward limits of Nagrpur Municipal Corporation Tah & Dist Nagapur and bounded on the East by: Land Of Central Esterun Railway, West by: Public Lane, North by: Remaining Portion On The City Survey No. 134, South by: Remaining Portion Of The City Survey No. 134.

Date: 03.03.2023 Place: Nagpur

Sd/- Authorized Officer Vistaar Financial Services Private Limited

PIX TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED

CIN-L25192MH1981PLC024837 Registered Office: J-7, M.I.D.C., Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440 016



Ph.: 07104-669000, Fax: 07104-669007/8 Email: cosecretary@pixtrans.com, Website: www.pixtrans.com

NOTICE

Sub.: Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Account

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, as amended ("Rules").

The Rules, amongst other matters, contain provisions for transfer of unpaid or unclaimed dividend to IEPF and transfer of shares, in respect of which dividend remains unpaid/unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more to IEPF Account.

The Company has sent individual communication to the concerned shareholders at their registered address whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF. The Company has also uploaded on its website www.pixtrans.com complete details of the concerned shareholders whose dividends are lying unpaid/unclaimed for seven consecutive years and whose shares are due for transfer to IEPF.

In case the dividends are not claimed by the concerned shareholder(s) by 31.05.2023, necessary steps will be initiated by the Company to transfer shares held by the concerned shareholder(s) to IEPF without further notice in the following manner:

In case the shares are held by you:

- In physical form duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued in your name and transferred in favour of IEPF on completion of necessary formalities. Hence, the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in your name will be deemed cancelled and non-negotiable.
- In demat form the Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action for transfer of shares lying in your demat account in favour of IEPF.

The shareholders may note that in the event of transfer of shares and the unclaimed dividends to IEPF, concerned shareholder(s) are entitled to claim the same from IEPF by submitting an online application in the prescribed Form IEPF-5 available on the website www.iepf.gov.in and sending a physical copy of the same, duly signed, to the Company along with requisite documents enumerated in Form IEPF-5.

The shareholders may further note that the details of unpaid/unclaimed dividends and shares of the concerned shareholder(s) uploaded by the Company on its website www.pixtrans.com shall be treated as adequate notice in respect of issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF pursuant to the Rules. Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend and equity shares transferred to the IEPF.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents at Link Intime India Pvt. Limited, C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai - 400083. Ph.: 022-49186270.

For Pix Transmissions Limited

Place: Nagpur Date: March 2, 2023

Shybu Varghese Company Secretary



सेन्ट बैंक होम फायनेन्स लिमिटेड **Cent Bank Home Finance Limited**

Plot No. 32-A, 2nd Floor, Pragati Colony Chhatrapati Square Wardha Road. Nagpur-440015 Phone No. 0712-2251482

APPENDIX-IV-A [Rule 8(6)] TENDER CUM AUCTION SALE NOTICE 20.03.2023 & 05.04.2023

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the general public and in particular to the Borrowers and Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by Authorised Officer of Cent Bank Home Finance Limited Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" Basis for recovery of amount mentioned against each property due to the secured creditor from the borrower. The reserve price and earnest money deposit, description of the immovable property are as mentioned in the table given below

Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor & File No.

Description of the Immovable Property

date of demand

nding as on Demand Notice Date of Date

Auction

) व आग्रकृत आधकारा आह. तसव ।सक्यूगरटा इटरस्ट (एनफासमट) रुल्स 2002 व सक्शन 13(12) तर्गत खालील उल्लेखित कर्जदारांना डिमांड नोटिस सुवना प्राप्तीनंतर 60 दिवसांचा आत भरपाई ।ला दिली होती. कर्जदार रकमेची भरपाई करण्याकरीता असमर्थ सिध्द उरल्यामुळे कर्जदार तसेच आम लेल्या 13(4) सह वाष्ट्रन्य जाणाऱ्या ॲक्ट कार्य क्र. 8 च्या अंतर्गत खालील हस्ताक्षरकर्यांने खालील ला घेतला आहे. विक्रिक्त करून खालील कर्जदार तसेच आम जनतेला या व्दारा वरील संपत्तीच्या केले जात आहे. तसेच पुढील संपत्तीच्या रेले जात आहे. तसेच पुढील संपत्तीचे य रक्कमेवरील व्याजाचे आणि अन्य खर्चीच देणेघेणे (मिंद्रंद्र राहिल.

सुरक्षित ठेविचे विवरण (अचल संपत्ती)	मांग सुचनेची तारीख आणि रक्कम	ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख
चा सर्व भाग आणि तुकडा बांधकाम मालमत्ता '3 गांव भजीयापार ता. आमपाव जि. गाँदिया चतुर्सिमाः उत्तरः हेमराज पंनधरे शेत, दक्षिणः र मणे यांचे घर, पुर्वः जयराम कावरे यांचे शेत ाः रोड	रु. 1,28,161/- (रु. एक लाख अठ्ठावीस हजार एकशे एकसब्द)	27.02.2023 (प्रत्यक्ष ताबा)

साहि. अधिकृत अधिकारी (भहिंद्र रुरल हाजसिंग फायनांस लि.

रेषद देऊळगाव राजा जि. बुलडाणा

ाग-ई-निविदा सूचना २०२२-२०२३-क्र.१६

ाजा महाराष्ट्र शासनाकडील योग्य त्या वर्गातील नोंदणीकृत कंत्राटदारांकडून महाअभियान (राज्यस्तर) अंतर्गत रस्ते बांधकाम करणे किंमत रु. स्ते कामे करणे करिता ई-निविदा http://mahatender.gov.in या संदर्भ 2023_DMA_879380_1)) निविदा दिनांक ०२.०३.२०२३ वाजेपर्यंत भरता येतील व डाऊनलोड करता येतील. निविदेच्या सर्व शर्ती, http://mahatender.gov.in या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहेत. सदर मिक्रयेद्वारे ऑनलाईन करण्यात येईल. या निविदेसंबंधीच्या पुढील सर्व गाने ऑनलाईन करण्यात येतील.

स्वा/-मुख्याधिकारी नगर परिषद देऊळगावराजा

मत्स्य विज्ञान विद्यापीठ, नागपूर

कुलगुरु पदासाठी अर्ज मागविण्यात येत आहे.

राज्यस्तरीय व्यावसायिक विद्यापीठ असून त्यामध्ये पशुवैद्यक व पशुविज्ञान, दुग्धतंत्रज्ञान, मत्स्य विद्याशाखेचा समावेश आहे. विद्यापीठाची स्थापना सन-२००० मध्ये झालेली आहे. विद्यापीठ व प्रशिक्षण याद्वारे विविधांगी योगदान देऊन सामान्यपणे समाजाच्या व मुखत्वेकरून शेतकऱ्यांच्या, गिरान दिलेले आहे. विद्यापीठाचे मुख्य ध्येय शिक्षण, संशोधन व विस्तार शिक्षण हे आहे. या ज्यातील विविध भागात दहा घटक महाविद्यालये कार्यरत आहेत. हे विद्यापीठ अधिनयम, परिनियम CI), भारतीय कृषि अनुसंधान परिषद (ICAR), विद्यापीठ अनुदान आयोग (UGC), यांचे

लपती यांनी कुलगुरु पदासाठी योग्य उमेदवारांची शिफारस करण्यासाठी एक समिती गठित केलेली

व प्रशासक जे की कुलगुरु पदाची आव्हानात्मक जबाबदारी स्वीकारण्यास तयार असतील व शासन हेत शैक्षणिक अर्हता व अनुभव धारण करीत असतील अशा उमेदवारांकडून अर्ज/नामनिर्देशने मव, ऐच्छिक (ईष्ट) अनुभव आणि अपेक्षित कौशल्य व क्षमता, अर्जाचा विहित नमुना इत्यादी सर्व in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

समर्थन, विद्यापीठाबाबतच्या त्यांच्या दृष्टीकोनासंबंधी दोन पानी अहवाल व त्यांच्या कामकाजाविषयी शसह विहित नमुन्यात अर्ज सादर करावेत तसेच संस्था सुद्धा योग्य उमेदवाराचे नामनिर्देशन करू

भा.क.अनु.प.-केंद्रीय मत्स्यपालन शिक्षण संस्था, मुंबई यांची नोडल अधिकारी म्हणून नेमणूक ल २०२३ पर्यंत कार्यालयीन वेळेत संध्याकाळी ५.३० वाजेपर्यंत उपरोक्त नोडल अधिकारी यांचेक-सादर करावीत. अर्ज सादर करतांना पाकिटावर ''कुलगुरु, म.प.म.वि.वि., नागपूर पदाकरिता अर्ज''

ा), मुंबई-४०० ०६१

nodalmafsu@gmail.com

अर्जाचा विचार केला जाणार नाही. शोध समितीला आवश्यकता वाटल्यास निवड योग्य उमेदवारांना करण्यासाठी आमंत्रित करण्यात येईल.

स्यविज्ञान क्षेत्रामध्ये शिक्षण, संशोधन व विस्तार कार्यात भारतातील एका प्रगत राज्यामध्ये नाविन्यपूर्ण

स्वा/-अध्यक्ष शोध समिती वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे जसे की http://www.lloyds.in/ आणि MoEF&CC भारत सरकारच्या वेबसाईटवर म्हणजेच http://parivesh.nic.in

स्वा/-

खाण व्यवस्थापक सुरजागढ लोह खनिज खाणी लॉयड्स मेटल्स ॲन्ड एनर्जी लिमिटेड

पिक्स ट्रान्सिमशन्स लिमिटेड

CIN-L25192MH1981PLC024837 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः जे-7, एम.आय.डी.सी., हिंगणा रोड, नागपूर-440 016 फोनः 07104-669000, फॅक्स: 07104-669007/8 ईमेल: cosecretary@pixtrans.com, वेबसाईट: www.pixtrans.com



सूचना

विषयः इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड (आयईपीएफ) अकाऊंटमध्ये कंपनीच्या समभागांचे हस्तांतरण

ही सूचना, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम 124 च्या तरतुदी सहवाचता सुधारित केलेले निगम व्यवहार मंत्रालयाने अधिसूचित केलेले इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड ॲथॉरिटी (अकाऊंटिंग, ऑडिट, ट्रान्सफर अँड रिफंड) रुल्स, 2016 ("नियम") च्या अनुषंगाने प्रकाशित करण्यात येत आहे.

नियमामध्ये इतर गोष्टींबरोबर आयईपीएफमध्ये प्रदान न केलेले किंवा दावा न केलेले लाभांश हस्तांतरित करण्यासाठी आणि सलग सात किंवा जास्त वर्षे ज्यांच्या संबंधातील लाभांश प्रदान न करता/दावा न करता शिल्लक आहेत त्या शेअर्सचे हस्तांतरण आयईपीएफमध्ये करण्यासाठी तरतुदी समाविष्ट आहेत. आयईपीएफमध्ये ज्यांचे शेअर्स हस्तांतरित होण्यास पात्र ठरलेले आहेत त्या संबंधित भागधारकांना त्यांच्या नोंदणीकृत पत्यावर कंपनीने वैयक्तिकरित्या पत्र पाठवून कळविले आहे. सलग सात वर्षे ज्यांचे लाभांश प्रदान न होता/दावा न होता शिल्लक आहेत आणि ज्यांचे शेअर्स आयईपीएफमध्ये हस्तांतरित होणार आहेत त्या संबंधित भागधारकांचे संपूर्ण तपशील कंपनीने तिची वेबसाईट www.pixtrans.com वर अपलोड देखील केले आहेत.

दिनांक 31.05.2023 पर्यंत संबंधित भागधारकांनी लाभांशावर दावा केला नाही तर खालील पद्धतीने पुढे कोणतीही सूचना न देता संबंधित भागधारकांनी धारण केलेल्या शेअर्सचे आयईपीएफमध्ये हस्तांतरण करण्यासाठी कंपनी आवश्यक ती पावले उचलेल.

जर तुम्ही पुढील प्रकारे शेअर्स धारण केले असतीलः

- प्रत्यक्ष प्रकारे तुमच्या नावे नक्कल शेअर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रे) जारी होईल आणि आवश्यक औपचारिकता पूर्ण केल्यावर आयईपीएफच्या नावात हस्तांतरित केले जाईल. म्हणून तुमच्या नावे नोंदणी केलेले मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रे) रद्द व अ—पराक्राम्य समजण्यात येईल.
- डिमॅट प्रकारे तुमच्या डिमॅट खात्यात पडून असलेले शेअर्स आयईपीएफच्या नावे हस्तांतरित करण्याकरिता निगमिय कृतीद्वारे कंपनी डिपॉझिटरीला कळवेल

भागधारकांनी लक्षात ठेवावे की, आयईपीएफमध्ये शेअर्स आणि दावा न केलेले लाभांश हस्तांतरित झाल्यास, संबंधित भागधारक वेबसाईट www.iepf.gov.ip वर उपलब्ध विहित प्रपत्र आयईपीएफ—5 मधील एक ऑनलाईन अर्ज सादर करून व त्याची एक प्रत्यक्ष प्रत रितसर स्वाक्षरी करून कंपनीकडे प्रपत्र आयईपीएफ—5 मध्ये दिलेल्या आवश्यक दस्तावेजांसह पाठवून, आयईपीएफकडून परत मागण्यास हक्कदार असतील.

भागधारकांनी पुढे लक्षात ठेवावे की, कंपनीने तिची येबसाईट www.pixtrans.com वर अपलोड केलेले संबंधित भागधारकांचे शेअर्स आणि प्रदान न केलेल्या/दावा न केलेल्या लाभांशांचे तपशील म्हणजे नियमांनुसार आयईपीएफकडे शेअर्स हस्तांतरित होण्याच्या कारणास्तव कंपनीने नक्कल शेअर्स प्रमाणपत्र(त्रे) जारी करण्याच्या आयईपीएफमध्ये हस्तांतरित केलेल्या दावा न केलेल्या लाभांश आणि समभागांच्या संबंधात कंपनीविरुध्द कोणताही दावा करता येणार नाही.

उक्त विषयी भागधारकांना काही चौकशी करायची असल्यास त्यांनी कंपनीचे रजिस्ट्रार आणि ट्रान्सफर एजंदस, लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्रा. लिमिटेड, सी–101, 247 पार्क, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, विक्रोली पश्चिम, मुंबई - 400083, फोन: 022-49186270 येथे संपर्क साधावा.

कृते पिक्स ट्रान्सिमशन्स लिमिटेड

स्थानः नागपूर दिनांकः मार्च 2, 2023 शिबू व्हर्गिस कंपनी सचिव



